
COPIES OF THIS MAP ARE AVAILABLE

TO THE PUBLIC AT NOMINAL COST AT THE

1409 COLISEUM BOULEVARD

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

MAP SALES OFFICE

MONTGOMERY, ALABAMA 36110

NOTE: THESE COPIES ARE NOT FOR RESALE

IN EXCESS OF THE ACTUAL CHARGES BY

THE DEPARTMENT

W

A

W

W

W

S

W

W

IP

A

IP

A

W

A

M

A

W

W

W

A

IP

S

A

W

S

W

R.22E.R.21E.R.20E.R.19E.R.18E.

T.17N.

R.17E. R.18E. R.19E. R.20E. R.21E. R.22E.

T.17N.

T.18N.

T.19N.

T.20N.

T.21N.

T.20N.

T.19N.

T.18N.

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP ALABAMA  COUNTYELMORE

323730

855230860730 860000862230 861500

324500

323000

862230 860730

322230

690,000E

720,000E

750,000E

780,000E

810,000E 810,000E

750,000E

720,000E

26

T.21N.

324500

323000

860000 855230861500

322230

323730

780,000E

690,000E

R.17E.

COUNTY
LOCATION

960,000W

930,000W

900,000W

870,000W

900,000W

930,000W

960,000W

990,000W

990,000W

870,000W

COPYRIGHT STATE OF ALABAMA

SCALE
1 0 1 2 3 4

10,000 0 10,000 20,000

Control by NATIONAL OCEAN SURVEY and MALABA A T TMEN

MILES

FEET

 DEPAR OF TRANSPORTATION

 INTERSECTIONS, AND OTHER RELATED DATA.

 ROAD ALIGNMENTS, CONFIGURATION OF

 RESPONSIBILITY FOR INACCURACIES IN 

 AND ITS AFFILIATES ASSUME NO 

 ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DUE TO THE SCALE OF THIS MAP THE

CITY,  MILITARY AND OTHER RELATED BOUNDARIES 

ARE PLOTTED USING ALL AVAILABLE DESCRIPTIONS 

AT DATE OF REVISION. THE ALABAMA 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CANNOT ACCEPT 

RESPONSIBILITY FOR INACCURACIES RESULTING 

FROM UNOBTAINABLE OR UNKNOWN DATA.

OR OTHER FEATURES DEPICTED ON THIS MAP.

OWNERSHIP OR MAINTENANCE OF ANY ROADS

AND ITS AFFILIATES DO NOT SPECIFY

THE ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

660,000E630,000E600,000E570,000E540,000E510,000E480,000E

480,000E 510,000E 540,000E 570,000E 600,000E 630,000E 660,000E

2,460,000W2,430,000W2,400,000W2,370,000W2,340,000W2,310,000W

2,310,000W 2,340,000W 2,370,000W 2,400,000W 2,430,000W 2,460,000W

2012

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

SURVEYING AND MAPPING DIVISION

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

PREPARED BY THE

MODAL PROGRAMS

IN COOPERATION WITH 

BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION PLANNING 

ALABAMA
ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

ELMORE COUNTY

6 5 4

3
2 1

36

7 8
9

10
11

12

1314

151618

19 21 22

23

24

25
27282930

32
33

34
35

2
56

8
10

1314151617
18

19 20
23

25

26
27

28

31 33
36

3

7

10

14

15

5

8
9

11
12

14

22 23

25

26

30

31
36

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

131415161718

19 20 21 22 23
24

2526272930

32 33
34

35
36

123

9
10 11

12

1314
15

1718

19
21

23 24

26
27

2830

33 35

2
34

5

6

7
9 10

11

14

1516
1718

19 20 21 22 23 24

26
2829

30

31 32 33
35

1

4

56

12

1
234

5
6

7 8 9 10 11 12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19 20 21 22

23

24

252628
29

30

31 32
33

34 35 36

123456

8 9 10 11 12

13

1516
17

18

19 20 21 22
23

24

25
2627

31 32 34 35 36

12
3

4

9 10 12

1314151617

20
21 22

23 24

2527
28

30

31
32 33 35 36

12346

7 9 10
11

12

13
15

161718

20 21 24

252627

23
456

7

8
10

12

13
14

15
1718

19 20 21 22 23

24

25262728
30

31 32
33

34
35

36

12456

7 8 9

13151618

20
21

22 24

25
26272830

31 32 33 34 35 36

2
34

5

6

7 8 9 10
11

12

13
1415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

25
26

2729

31 32 33 34 35 36

12356

7 8 9 10 11 12

13141516
17

18

123

7

9

12

13
16

18

19 20

22

282930

31 33 34

18

123456

7 8 9 10 11 12

1314161718

19 20 21 23 24

2526282930

31 32
33 34 35

36

7

18

19

30

31

123

4
56

7

9 10
12

1415161718

19 20 21 22 23
24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35
36

7

123456

7 8 9
10

11 12

131415161718

6

7
8

18

30

32

36

19
20

21

22

30

19 20 21 22 23 24

2526
27

28

2930

32
33 34

G

G

G G

G

G
G

G

G

G
G G

G

WETUMPKA

KENT

Church
Chapel
Tunnell

Cemetery
Memorial
Hillside

Church
Wetumpka

Santuck

Church
Santuck

Central

Seman

Church
Central

Academy
Edgewood

Cemetery
Green

Church
Claud

Claud Church
Claud

Wallsboro

Riddle

Church
Lebanon

W

Cotton

Cemetery
Thrash

Jordan

A

North Elmore

W

CENTER

CORRECTIONAL

DRAPER

D
O
T

Speigner

Church
Nazareth

New Springs
Cold

Church
Road

Georgia

Church
St Mark

Tuckabatchie

Burlington

Church
Mt Olive

Kent

Church
Refuge

Red Hill

Church
New Harmony

Church
Union

Church
Bethlehem

Church
James
Saint

Church
Ebenezer

A

Cemetery
Holman

Cemetery
Sewell

Church
Friendship

Titus

Church
Harmony

Church
Titus

Cemetery
Speigner

Cemetery
Titus

Church
Titus

Buyck

Church
Providence

Church
Bethlehem

Church
Trinity

Church
St James Cemetery

St James

H

Cemetery
Thrasher

Church
Chapel

Mt Zion

Church
Elmore

W

W W

Church
Hope
New

Lightwood

COLLEGE

STATE TECHNICAL

J F INGRAM

YOUTH CENTER

FRANK LEE

PLANTATION

MCGILLIVARY

Cemetery
Ridge

Pleasant

Church
Beulah

Church
Antioch

Church
Bethel

Dexter

W

Weoka

Church
Central

Church
Chapel
Halls

East Church
Mt Hebron

Cemetery
Ross

Cemetery
Mount
Rocky

Sandtown

H

A

Church
First

Church
Home
New

Church
Gallilee

W Cemetery
Haggerty

Church
Hope
Good

A

Redland
W

Church
Mt Olive

Church
Hill

Pleasant

Friendship

Church
Friendship

W

Church
Memorial
Mulder

Old Bingham

Ware

Church
Jerusalem

Church
Ridge
Green

W

Church
Redland

Church
Cathmagby

Church
Prospect

Cemetery
Marshall

Church
Springs
Rock

Church
Memorial

Butler
Church
Liberty

A

Church
Tallassee

Church
Mt Zion

Church
Providence

East Church
Bethlehem

Station Church
Oak Valley

W

Church
Hill

Pleasant

Cemetery
Friendship

CLUB

COUNTRY

LAKESIDE

W

Flea Hop

Cemetery
Warren

Cemetery
Providence

Church
Hill

Pleasant

Cemetery
Cotton

Church
Chapel
Watson

A

Church
Union

Cemetery
Mann

Church
Shiloh

Kowaliga

Church
Seman

Church
Gilead
Mt

Church
Hebron

Mt

Cemetery
Chapel
Watson

Old

Church
Hill
Lake

A

Hill
Atkins

A

H

A

S

Church
Canaan

Mt

Thelma Ch

Cemetery
Mt Zion

Cemetery
Harwell

Cemetery
Grove
China

Cemetery
Old Bingham

Cemetery
Young

Cemetery
Strahan

Cemetery
Peter Hill Cemetery

Anthony

Cemetery
Dawson-Bradford

TALLAPOOSA

RIVE

Sharp

B

r

anch

G
o
o
d

w
a
te
r

CH
U

B
B
E

H
A
T

C
H

E
E

C
R
E
E

K

B

re
n
s
e
n

B
r
a
n
c
h

M
a
r
l

r

H
a
r

w
e
l
l

M
i
l
l

C
re

e
k

TA

L
L

A

POOS
A

RIVE
R

COOSA
RI

VER

RIVER

R
 E

B
O

W
O

O
D

R
U

F
F

L
A

K
E

ALABAMA

RIVER

C
A

N
A
L

C
A

N
A

L

R
E
S
E

R
V

O
I
R

Lake
Speigner

JORDA
N

L
A

K
E

RESERVOIR

C
O

O
SA

R I

VE
R

Crescent
Lake

Pond
Cooters

Lake
Jackson

S

till

C
r

C
re
e

M
i

C
r
e

k

Fa
y

B
ra

n
c
h

C
R
E
E

K

M
ORTA

R

Creek

M
i
d
d
le

Kenner

C
re

e

k

Creek

Callaw

ay

Cre
e
k

Creek

C
a

lla
way

Cre

e
k

Mortar

W

o
lf

 
 
 

C
reek

Shoal

Ta

n

T
ro

u
g
h

C
re

e
k

H
o
g
b
e
d

C
r

Jak
e

Creek

C
O

O
S

A

R
I
V

E
R

T
o

w
n

C
re

ek

W
E
OK

A

C
R
E

EK
D
un
la
p

C
re
e
k

D

u
n
lap

e

k

C
re

in
k
s
to

n

P

C
re

ek

DAM

JORDAN

S
o
f
k
a
h
a
t c

h
e
e

Creek

F
i
s
h
e
r

C
r
e
e
k

C

e

L
i

s
c

g
e

J
o
h
n

B
e
a
r

C
re

e
k

F

la
t

Branch

S
o
fk

a
h
a
tchee

Cr
ee

k

P
a
te
rs

o

n

Cre
ek

G
r
a
v
e
l

C
e
e
k

Weoka

Cr

Pond
Davis

Falkner

Church
Chapel
Pierce

i
t

tle

L

Kow
alig

a

Stearn

s

C

re
e

k

Chann
ah

at
c
h
e
e

C
re

e
k

MARTIN DAM

M
ARTIN

LAKE

MARTIN

LAKE

Chan

n
a
h
a
tc

h
e
e Creek

T
A

L
L

A
P

O
O
S
A

R
IV

E
R

SHOP

COUNTY

ELMORE

DAM

THURLOW

G

ra
v

e

y

a
rd

C
r
e
e
k

W

allahatch

e
e

C
re
ek

T
u

m
la

m

e

B
r
a
n
c
h

C
re

e
k

Tu
m
keeh

a
tc

hee

Wa
lla

h
a

tchee

Church
Oak Grove

Cree
k

W

a
ll
a
h
a
tc

h
e
e

Cemetery
Billingslea

Aberc
omby

Branch

Mayberry

Br

M
e

inzine

Bra
n
c
h

C
r

C
h

b

e
h

a

Cre

e

k

To

w
ns

en
d

C
re

e
k

H
a
n
e
y

e
k

C
r
e

T
u

m
k
e
e
h
a
tc

h
e
e

C
r
e
e
k

Jasmine Hill

Corn

Creek

Fourm
ile

Flat

Branch

Ta
yl

o

r

C

re
ek

Cr

e
e
k

Yelow

W
ate
r

C
re

e
k

D

LANDFILL

COUNTY

ELMORE

P
ig

e

o
n
ro
o
s
t

Cre
e
k

Br
anch

River
Coosa

Estates
Ten Cedars

Forest
Hidden

Estates
Blue Ridge

Azalea Wood

Estates
Cherokee

COOSA  COUNTY COOSA  COUNTY TALLAPOOSA  COUNTY

 

 

DAM

YATES

M
A

C
O

N

 

 

C

OU
NT

Y

MACON

 

 

COU
N
T

Y

MONTGOMERY

 

COUN

O
N

T
O

M
E
R
Y

 

O

U
N
T

COUNTY

C
H
IL

T
O

N
 
 

C
O

U
N

T
Y

A
U
T

A
U

G
A
 
 

C
O

U
N

T
Y

OLD INDIAN BOUNDARY

BO
U
N
D
A
R
Y

IN
D
IA

N
OL

D

MARINA

REAL ISLAND

Ch
Seman

Church
New Home

Church
Valley
Miracle

Cem
River
Coosa

Church
Mitts Chapel

Church
Hope
Good

Church
Valley
Oak

9

Ch
Line

County

Church
Hill

Pleasant

Ch
Ridge
Blue

TO NOTASULGA

TO
 A

LE
XA

N
D
ER
 C
IT

YT
O
 
E

Q
U

A
L
I
T

Y

T
O
 R

O
C
K
F
O

R
DT

O
 R
I
C
H

V
I
L
L
E

TO
 R
IC

HVI
LL

E

TO VERBENA

TO WADSWORTH

TO PIN
E LEVEL

T
O
 B
I
R

M
I
N

G
H

A
M

TO
 PRATTVILLE

T
O
 

M
O

N
T

G
O

M
E

R
Y

T
O
 M

O
N
T
G
O

M
E
R
Y

TO M
ONTG

OMERY

CSX  TRANSPORTATION  INC

C
S

X
T
 
 
I
N

C

Cemetery
Mt Zion

Junction
Prattville

Church
Rock
Flat

Cr
eek

PRISON

TUTWILER

JULIA

TO WALNUT HILL

T
A

L
L

A
P

O
O
S

A

RIVER

M NTGOMER

Creek

W
e
lo

n
a

C
re

e
k

C
re

e
k

ELMORE

BRIDGE

O’DANIEL

Good Hope

Cemetery
Hill

Pleasant

MARINA

KOWALIGA

Cemetery
Mt Zion

Cemetery
Sweetwater

BRIDGE

ERNEST S COLLIER

NAV

N
A

V

N
A
V

PRATTVILLE

COOSADA

MILLBROOK

WETUMPKA

ECLECTIC

Church
Union No 2

TALLASSEE

R

O

DIVISION 6

DISTRICT 1 OFFICE

OF TRANSPORTATION

ALABAMA DEPARTMENT

B

C
S

X
T
 

 
 
I
N

C

Y

C

G
M

445

450

449

448

448

23

447

193

444

442

265

265

435

280

277

280

279

289

291

23

257

258
244

23

239

273

274

286

287

264

3

7

262

261

259

055

050

247

246

248

228

088

233

235

459

29

433

433

29

432

429

428

427

334

334 211

211

336

328

314
312

462

431

320

673

221

223

222

224

667

667

207

208

206

338

340

339

66

66

49

49

425

209

209

337

206

472

80

80

80

80

465

468
463

203

65

192

34

34

181

182

69

69

73

73

353

177

177

356

357

379

359

407

407

174

357

417

415

412

412

411

399

478

418

55

55

483

480

476

487

491

486

314

44

44

179
65

159

159

161

175

155

160

158

186

154

155

152

156

149

59

687

080

082
079

3

17

7

134

009

008

23

23

100

4

8

8

097

59

115 117

116

103

59

129

75

75

126

110

142

142

4

4

143

8

229

229

14

14

229

50

229

229

63

63

9

9

63

63

170

14

170

14

9

53

21

231

111

53

21

231

111

111

65

14

65

143

143

3

31

14

231

53

21

9

8

143

143

103

212

Y

YT

TO PRATTVILLE

 
 

C
O

U
N

T
Y

A
U
T

A
U

G
A
 
 

26-8

26-18
26-17

26-20

26-19

26-52

26-55

26-54

WETPORT

26-22

26-21

17 KW

26-25 26-26

26-27

26-15

26-16

26- 5

26- 6

26-14

26-13

TALLASSEE

26-28

26-29

26-30

26-31

26-36

26-37

26-43

26-42

26-23

26-24

26-33

26-32 26- 4

26- 3

26-34

26-35

26-45

26-44

26-10

26- 9

26-39

26-38

26-12

26-11

26-47

26-49 26-48

26-50

26-51

26- 7

26-2

26-1

26-41

26-40

26-53

Cemetery
Hill

Laurel

s
a

C

r
e
e
k

T
A

L
L
A
P
O

O
SA
 
 

C
O

U
N

T
Y

T
A
L
L
A
PO

OSA

C
O

U
N

T
Y

Creek

L
e

w
is

WETPORT

AZ MK

Church
Goodship

Weo
ka

L
ittle

C
r
e
e
k

335

C
r e

e
k

23

17

COOSA  COUNTY

Church
River
Coosa

Church
Creek
Shoal

TO SCHLEY

23

29

429

428

427

FARM

MISSION

RESCUE

FAITH

209

338

211

257

259

073

74

1

213

213

203

T
O
 E

Q
U

A
L
I
T

Y

TO EQUALITY

80

B

ra
n
c
h

G

o

ld

192

44

T
o
w

n
s
e
n
d

C
re

e
k

Lakes
Stewart

110

Creek

G
o
o
d

w
a
t
e
r

Cree
k

4

18

Mill

k

l
l

e

Fays DEAD

ISLAND

PARKER

Gardens
Memorial
Pineview

A
LABA

M
A

R
IV

E
R

" 
 
 
"

A
L

A
B

A
M

A

I
V

E
R

R

TALLAPOOSA

RIVER

143

Pines
Grandview

Springs
Robinson

140

Dorminey Pond

TOLL

6

6

Golf Trail
Robert Trent Jones

Church
Mountainview

Church
Rehoboth

W
W

Church
Chapel
Rivers

Church
Ministries

Cornerstone

Church
Star Chapel

Morning

Church
Yahweh

Church
Waters
Living

H
a
rr
in

g
t
o
n

NO 2

TOULOUSE

FORT

Church
Peace
Loving

Church
Style
New

Ch
water
Sweet-

Cemetery
Chapel
Doris

Cemetery
Chapel

Old Doris

Church
Chapel
Grier

School
Chapel
Grier

Cemetery
Grier

Cemetery
Carolina

Valley
Apple
Crab

(COUNTY)

 HOSPITAL

COMMUNITY

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G G

G
G

Church
Bethel

MEMORIAL

WAR VETERANS

ECLECTIC

Church
Bethel
Benson

Cemetery
Sheppard

Church
Rushenville

14

7 9
12

7

245

l

1

G

27

Willow Springs
Cemetery
Goodhope

17

26-46

20

27

9

16

361

179

EXIT

181

EXIT

At Capitol Hill 

AIRPORT

MUNICIPAL

WETUMPKA

HYDRO PLANT

KOWALIGA BRIDGE

HANK WILLIAMS

Church
Union

MARINE

BONNERS

MARINA

JORDAN

MARINA

LAKEVIEW

MARINA

BAY

ANCHOR

CLUB

SAILING

DIXIE

HYDROELECTRIC PLANT

DAM

WALTER BOULDIN

 

CENTER

CORRECTIONAL

ELMORE

TOULOUSE

FORT

OUTDOOR MUSEUM

GARDENS AND

JASMINE HILL

Church
School

Bethel Old

22

20

29

5

Holtville

DEATSVILLE

11

Points
Five

BRIDGE

421

137

Church
Atkins Hill

C

re
e
k

82

82

065

Cemetery
Kimbell

98
8

451

73

360

A

A

W

A

A

House School
Outreach Adullam

Convictions
New

C

W

Church
Apostolic

 Church
Grace Point

ARMORY

TALLASSEE

Church
Lake Martin

Church
Lightwood

Church
Charity Faith

Camp

Cem
Bachelor

6

Church
Chapel

Church
Hope
Good

FAA

Ch    
Prospect

Church
Lilly Green

New

Church
Hill

Liberty

Church
Beginning

New

232

W

#3 Church
Mt Zion

MOTORCROSS

MOUNTAIN

MONSTER

Burt Mill

FAA

Cemetery
Ware Quarters

Cemetery
Mitchell
Thrasher-

CHANDLER

CAMP

FORD

MARINA

RIDGE

5

TO
 C

O
O
KS

TO
 M

ONT
GO

M
ER

Y

TO
 P

RA
TT

VIL
LE

TO CLANTON

TO CLANTON

Shoal
Cr

r

r

k
e

e
o

h
p

We ka

e
Cr

e

k

o

g

S
u

h

L

o

tt

lo

C

s
o

Co

ad
o

r

J
k

n
B

c
r

a

tc
h
e

C
r

u
b

e
h

e

S
p
p
a
r
d

C
h
u
b
b
e
h
a
tc

h
e
e

C
o
o

s
a

a
dio

n

Br

Z

B
a
n
c
h

2
.2

8

2
.3

2

0
.2

9
0
.9

0

2.20

0
.3

4

6
.4

6

7
.5

4

0
.7

5

3
.9

7

3
.9

8

1.
7
7

0.39

0
.2

5

2
.8

1

4.
24

5
.59

1.
2
6

1.53
0.83

6.
79

3.33

2.68

1.97

3
.5

9

0.36

2
.0

9

5
.4

5

7
.2

1

2
.3

7

3
.7

9

4
.5

7

1.45

3
.0

0

1.
9
5

1.5
4

1.16

8
.7

2

3.10

2.56

1.5
9

3
.4

0

2
.7

1

1.9
8

2
.2

6

1.66

2
.5

0

0.
99

10
.7

3

1.15

2
.8

5

3
.3

9

2
.8

0

0
.5

7

4
.7

8

.10

2.94

36

12

15

25

35
34

36

6

19

1

14

21

Newman

Church
Gilead

Balm Of

TRACK

SPORTS

MOTOR-

WILSONS

Cemetery
Memory

And Jackson
Butler

T
O
  
I

85
-

284

298

440 318

School
High

Holtville

283

426

6

176

POP 1,224

POP 1,154

POP 1,001

POP 1,262

POP 14,640

POP 4,819

POP 6,528

POP 33,960

U.C.

Transverse Mercator Projection. 1983 North American Datum. 10,000 foot grid based on Alabama (EAST)

Prepared and plotted from the computer aided drafting and design system.

Field examination 2010.

rectangular coordinate system. Compiled by photogrammetric methods from aerial photographs taken 2009.

10

10

23
87

92

240

891

80

1018

1144

1155

3 3

26

57

60

81

111

111

204

204

651

8

20
21

21

2433

66

70

3

758

922

1189

77

77

935

936

LEGEND

MicroSurfacing

Asphalt

Local Road Bond Program 2015


